BORSE DI STUDIO A SOSTEGNO DELLE SPESE SOSTENUTE DALLE FAMIGLIE PER L'ISTRUZIONE

ANNO SCOLASTICO 2013/2014

GRADUATORIA

Beneficiario

Indirizzo

Fascia reddituale

Importo
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CUGURU MARIA
COCCOLLONE M.GIOVANNA
DURAS GRAZIELLA
MACCHIAVELLI GIUSEPPINA
MACCHIAVELLI GIUSEPPINA
LODDO ITALIA

LODDO ITALIA

CUALBU GRAZIA

CUALBU GRAZIA

MASURI ANGELINA

MASURI ANGELINA

MASURI ANGELINA

MASURI ANGELINA

CHERI ANTONIA

FALCONI MARIA NATALINA
FALCONI MARIA NATALINA
CADAU DONATELLA

CADAU DONATELLA
CICALO' ANNA

DURAS BATTISTINA

DURAS BATTISTINA

NONNE IMMACOLATA

VIA CAGLIARI SNC
VIA P.NENNI SNC
VIA SASSARI 146
VIA S.SATTA 36
VIA S.SATTA 36
C.SO C.ALBERTO 25
C.SO C.ALBERTO 25
VICO CUGUSI 5
VICO CUGUSI 5
VIA DON MINZONI
VIA DON MINZONI
VIA DON MINZONI
VIA DON MINZONI
VIA VITT.VENETO 31
VICO GENNARGENTU 16
VICO GENNARGENTU 16
VIA SARDEGNA 19/A
VIA SARDEGNA 19/A
VIA OGLIASTRA SNC
VICO LA COSTA 9
VICO LA COSTA 9
LOC. LOGOMAGHE 2
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52,79
52,39
52,39
52,39
52,39
52,39
52,39
52,39
52,39
52,39
52,39
52,39
52,39
52,39
52,39
52,39
52,39
52,39
52,39
52,39
52,39
52,39




23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

NONNE IMMACOLATA
NONNE IMMACOLATA
CUGUSI GIUSEPPINA
CUGUSI GIUSEPPINA
CADAU RITA

CADAU RITA

PIRAS MARIA

PIRAS MARIA

CUGUSI ANTONELLA
CUGUSI ANTONELLA
CUGUSI ANTONELLA
DURAS TONINA

DURAS TONINA
DEIANA GRAZIA PINA
DEIANA GRAZIA PINA
DEIANA GRAZIA PINA
PICCONI SONIA
PICCONI SONIA
GURIA ANNA MARIA
LODDO MICHELINA
LODDO MICHELINA
LODDO MICHELINA
CUGUSI MARIA LUCIA
ZUCCA MARIA SERAFINA
ZUCCA MARIA SERAFINA
CADAU MARIA

CADAU MARIA

BUSIA GIUSEPPINA
BUSIA GIUSEPPINA
GARIPPA MARIA GIOVANNA
MALOCU RITA

MALOCU RITA

MALOCU RITA

NOLIS ANTONIETTA

LOC. LOGOMAGHE 2
LOC. LOGOMAGHE 2
VIA ASPRONI 68
VIA ASPRONI 68
VIA L.DA VINCI
VIA L.DA VINCI
VIA PARROCCHIA
VIA PARROCCHIA
VIA SASSARI 141
VIA SASSARI 141
VIA SASSARI 141
VIA MONTE SPADA 2
VIA MONTE SPADA 2
VIA MOLA 11

VIA MOLA 11

VIA MOLA 11

VICO MONTE SPADA 12
VICO MONTE SPADA 12
C.SO C.ALBERTO 18
VIA G.VERDI 8

VIA G.VERDI 8

VIA G.VERDI 8

VIA SAN CRISTOFORO 3
VIA GRAMSCI 14

VIA GRAMSCI 14

VIA MARCONI 30

VIA MARCONI 30

V.LE DEL LAVORO 69
V.LE DEL LAVORO 69
VIA AL MONTE 1

VIA SASSARI 114

VIA SASSARI 114

VIA SASSARI 114

VIA MOLA 17
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52,39
52,39
52,39
52,39
52,39
52,39
52,39
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52,39
52,39
52,39
52,39
52,39
52,39
52,39
52,39
52,39
52,39
52,39
52,39
52,39
52,39
52,39
52,39
52,39
52,39
52,39
42,78
42,39
42,39
42,39
42,39
42,39
42,39
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BOTTARU ISABELLA
CUGUSI MARIA
CUGUSI MARIA

NONNE MARIA ANTONIETTA

CIANCIOTTO ROSANNA
FALCONI MARIA

ARU COSTANZA

ARU COSTANZA

ARU COSTANZA

TATTI MARIA

BUSIA MARIA

BUSIA MARIA

GURIA RITA
CHILLOCCI ANTONINA
NONNE PINA

NONNE PINA

CUGUSI ANTONELLA
CADAU GRAZIELLA
CADAU GRAZIELLA
MELE GIUSEPPINA
MELE GIUSEPPINA
MELE GIUSEPPINA
MALOCU ANNA

MALOCU ANNA
MARCEDDU TONINA
MALOCU BARBARA
MALOCU BARBARA
CUGUSI PEPPINA
NONNE CECILIA
NONNE CECILIA
NONNE CECILIA
MATTU ROBERTA ZENA
MATTU ROBERTA ZENA
GREGU CATERINA

VIA CORDEDDA 22
VIA BR.SASSARI 34
VIA BR.SASSARI 34
V.LE DEL LAVORO 17
VIA E.LUSSU 4

VIA FERRACCIU 1
VIA P.GIOVANNI 9
VIA P.GIOVANNI 9
VIA P.GIOVANNI 9
VIA PADRE MUREDDU16
VIA SANTA CROCE 19
VIA SANTA CROCE 19
VIA ROSARIO 3

VIA S.PELLICO 14
VIA SORABILE 35
VIA SORABILE 35
VIA S.PELLICO 32
VIA PACIFICO 68
VIA PACIFICO 68
VIA GENNARGENTU 92
VIA GENNARGENTU 92
VIA GENNARGENTU 92
VIA GIUD.CUALBU 30
VIA GIUD.CUALBU 30
VIA C.COLOMBO 14
VIA ASPRONI 5

VIA ASPRONI 5

VIA MARCONI 30

VIA CIUSA 2

VIA CIUSA 2

VIA CIUSA 2

VIA P.GIOVANNI 83
VIA P.GIOVANNI 83
VIA ASPRONI 15
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42,39
42,39
42,39
42,39
42,39
42,39
42,39
42,39
42,39
42,39
42,39
42,39
42,39
42,39
42,39
42,39
42,39
42,39
42,39
42,39
42,39
42,39
42,39
42,39
42,39
42,39
42,39
42,39
42,39
42,39
42,39
42,39
42,39
42,39



91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
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110
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112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
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MULAS ANNA

MELIS MARIA

CARTA MARIA

BUSIA MARIA CRISTINA
SODDU ANTONELLA
COCCOLLONE GIOVANNINA
GARIPPA ANNA
MACCHIAVELLI LORETTA
MACCHIAVELLI LORETTA
CONTIERI SONIA
MALOCCU SALVINA
NONNE MARIANTONIETTA
NONNE MARIANTONIETTA
MUREDDU SANTINA
PUDDU FRANCA

SERUSI MICHELINA
SERUSI MICHELINA
CATTA MARIA CHIARA
GURIA M.PIETRINA
GURIA M.PIETRINA
CUGUSI SALVINA
MELONI ANTONELLA
MATTU TONINA

GARIPPA RITA

GARIPPA RITA

GARIPPA RITA

NONNE MICHELINA
NOLIS SILVIA

LOI IRENE

LODDO ANTONIETTA
MURROCU ROSALBA
MURROCU ROSALBA
MURROCU MICHELINA
MURROCU MICHELINA

VIA GARIBALDT 4

VIA M. DEL MONTE 36

VIA GRAMSCIG6S

VIA P.GIOVANNI 18
VIA CASULA 10

VIA CASULA 10

VIA FOSCOLO 12
VIA UMBERTO 39
VIA UMBERTO 39
V.LE G.DELEDDA 14
VIA ASSENSU 20
VICO SAN PIETRO 3
VICO SAN PIETRO 3
P.ZZA LAMARMORA 6
VIA SOLFERINO 9
VIA ALDO MORO 30
VIA ALDO MORO 30
VIA SAN MATTEO 3
C.SO C.ALBERTO 18
C.SO C.ALBERTO 18
VIA BR.SASSARI 34
VIA CAGLIARI 2/B
VIA ARGIOLAS 15
MONS.ZUNNUI 13
MONS.ZUNNUI 13
MONS.ZUNNUI 13
VICO GARIBALDI 3
VIA GIO' M.DODDO 1
VIA SARDEGNA 17
VIA ALDO MORO 26

V.LE DEL LAVORO 196
V.LE DEL LAVORO 196

VIA PACIFICO 50
VIA PACIFICO 50
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42,39
42,39
42,39
42,39
42,39
42,39
42,39
42,39
42,39
42,39
42,39
42,39
42,39
32,78
32,39
32,39
32,39
32,39
32,39
32,39
32,39
32,39
32,39
32,39
32,39
32,39
32,39
32,39
32,39
32,39
32,39
32,39
32,39
32,39
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130
131
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FIGUS LUIGI

FIGUS LUIGI

CURRELI RITA

MANCA ANTONELLA

MANCA ANTONELLA

MANCA ANTONELLA

CUGUSI MARIA ANNA
CHILLOCCI MADDALENA
CHILLOCCI MADDALENA
MATTU SALVATORE

MATTU RITA

FALCONI ANNA

PADIGLIA MARIA CRISTINA
PADIGLIA MARIA CRISTINA

IL RESP.LE DEL SERVIZIO
DOTT.SSA MARIA LODDO

VIA GIUDICE CUALBUS
VIA GIUDICE CUALBUS
VIA DON STURZO 3
VIA SASSARI 119
VIA SASSARI 119
VIA SASSARI 119
V.LE DEL LAVORO 106
VIA ALDO MORO 20
VIA ALDO MORO 20
V.LE DEL LAVORO 31
VIA GRAMSCI 62

VICO SAN PIETRO 9
VIA LA COSTA 36
VIA LA COSTA 36

32,39
32,39
32,39
32,39
32,39
32,39
32,39
32,39
32,39
32,39
32,39
32,39
32,39
32,39



